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Nome
ROTA 66
TUPA
MALVADAO

MOLEQUE DOIDO

JACARE
Balboa
BITOLA

RAPTOR

FAKE NEWS

Excluido

AUDI 1
RENEGADO
Fénix
NERVOSINHO
NARUTO JR

Anilha
043156
033143
053182
016255
020418
045842
036480
009161
035375
00000
038281
038791
033132
036369
046533

Dono
RICARDO ROSSI
EDIMAR
FABIANO GAUER

ODAIR DA SILVA GARCIA

JONES - PILGER
Roberto Allebrandt
ALAN
DOUGLAS PERONDI
THIAGO
Jair Baller
AVELINO W.S
César Augusto Tonin
Natan Cordazzo
ISMAEL
CLAUDIO A.BACKES

TRINCA FERRO 21/11/2021

Cidade
LAGES

CAPINZAL
CHAPECO

CONCORDIA-SC

CONCORDIA

CHAPECO

CONCORDIA

CONCORDIA
CONCORDIA

10/15 min

0/133
0/121
0/120
0/113
0/112
0/108
0/107
0/92
0/89
0/88
0/87
0/86
0/85
0/85
0/84

Acasi

Pontos
30
28

0
0
22
20
18
16
0
12
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